Revised: 8/18/10

June:
14-16
July:

4

13-18

28- Aug 1
24-25

August:
11

17
25
30

September:
6

8

17
19-20
22

23

29

October:
4-8

11

13

14

15
17-24
27

31

Willows FFA

MEMBER CALENDAR

2010-2011

Chapter Officer Retreat

Independence Day

State Fair Junior Livestock Show — Sacramento
State Fair Dairy Show — Sacramento

Superior Region SOLS — Grass Valley

Officer Meeting- 5pm Casa Ramos, Willows (Chapter Officers)
First day of School

FFA Welcome Back BBQ- 6 pm (All Members)

National Convention Meeting — 7pm

Labor Day- No School

Executive FFA Meeting @ Lunch (All Officers)

Battle of the Axe Football Game- WHS

Superior Region COLC — Camp Tehama (Chapter Officers)
Officer Meeting @ Lunch

North Valley Section Administrators Night, Maxwell Inn (Advisors)
Greenhand Conference — Colusa (First year members)

FFA Meeting @ 7pm

October Break

Columbus Day

Officer Meeting @ lunch

Shasta College Field Day, Redding
Last Day of Pink Flamingos

National FFA Convention — Indianapolis
FFA Meeting @ 7pm

Halloween



November:

3

10
11
15
17
18

22-27
25

December:

1

13

15
20-31
25

January:
1

5
7-8
12
17

19
21

25
26
27

February:
2

3

5
8-10
12

14

16
14-18
18

21
21-25

Officer Meeting @ Lunch

Harvest Dinner

Veterans Day- No School

Officer Meeting @ Lunch

FFA Meeting 7pm

North Valley Section Co-Op Quiz/BIG/Novice Records/Opening/Closing,
Colusa High School

Thanksgiving Break

Thanksgiving

Officer Meeting @ Lunch
Officer Meeting @ Lunch
FFA Meeting @ 7pm
Christmas Break
Christmas

New Years

Officer Meeting @ Lunch

MFE/ALA — Redding

National Chapter Award Due to Mr. Xanthus
Martin Luther King Day

Beef Weigh-In

Officer Meeting @ Lunch

Superior Region FFA Officer Applications/Nom Com Apps Due —
Chico Office

North Valley Section Record Book Scoring, Biggs
FFA Meeting @ 7pm

Tulelake Invitational???

Officer Meeting @ Lunch

Superior Region Proficiency Award Scoring, CSU-Chico Farm
Superior Region Officer Interviews, CSU-Chico farm
Arbuckle Field Day

Tulare Farm Show

Chico State Parli Pro Invitational

Valentine’s Day

FFA Meeting @ 7pm

National FFA Week Celebration

Murdock Outreach Visit

President’'s Day

Fall Break



March:

1 North Valley Section Leadership Contests — Orland

4 UC Davis Parli Pro

5 UC Dauvis Field Day — Davis

8-11 SLE — Sacramento

12 Chico State Field Day

15 Superior Region Parli Pro Contest — Chico

16 Superior Region FFA Meeting/State Degrees/Contests
19 Merced College Field Day

Reedley College Field Day
Cosumnes River College Field Day

23 Officer Meeting @ Lunch
24 Modesto MJC Field Day
25 8" Grade Recruitement- WIS
30 Exhibitor Meeting @ 5:30pm

FFA Meeting @ 7pm
2011/2012 Officer Applications Due

6 Officer Meeting @ Lunch

13 FFA Meeting @ 7pm

15 Parliamentary Procedure Finals — Fresno
16 Fresno State Field Day — Fresno

16-19 State FFA Leadership Conference — Fresno
22 Deliver Easter Basket Program Items

24 Easter Sunday

25-29 Spring Break

May:

4 FFA Banquet

7 Cal Poly State Finals — San Luis Obispo
8 Mother’s Day

11 Officer Meeting @ Lunch

18-22 Glenn County Fair

25 FFA Meeting- End of Year BBQ

30 Memorial Day

June:

10 Last Day of School

2011-2012 Future Dates
October 19-22 National FFA Convention
April 21-24 State FFA Conference




