Revised: 8/18/10

## Willows FFA

## MEMBER CALENDAR

## 2010-2011

June: 14-16 July: 4 13-18 28- Aug 1 24-25	Chapter Officer Retreat  Independence Day State Fair Junior Livestock Show – Sacramento State Fair Dairy Show – Sacramento Superior Region SOLS – Grass Valley
August: 11 17 25 30	Officer Meeting- 5pm Casa Ramos, Willows (Chapter Officers) First day of School FFA Welcome Back BBQ- 6 pm (All Members) National Convention Meeting – 7pm
<u>September:</u> 6 8 17 19-20 22 23 29	Labor Day- No School Executive FFA Meeting @ Lunch (All Officers) Battle of the Axe Football Game- WHS Superior Region COLC – Camp Tehama (Chapter Officers) Officer Meeting @ Lunch North Valley Section Administrators Night, Maxwell Inn (Advisors) Greenhand Conference – Colusa (First year members) FFA Meeting @ 7pm
October: 4-8 11 13 14 15 17-24 27 31	October Break Columbus Day Officer Meeting @ lunch Shasta College Field Day, Redding Last Day of Pink Flamingos National FFA Convention – Indianapolis FFA Meeting @ 7pm Halloween

November: 3 10 11 15 17 18 22-27 25	Officer Meeting @ Lunch Harvest Dinner Veterans Day- No School Officer Meeting @ Lunch FFA Meeting 7pm North Valley Section Co-Op Quiz/BIG/Novice Records/Opening/Closing, Colusa High School Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving
December: 1 13 15 20-31 25	Officer Meeting @ Lunch Officer Meeting @ Lunch FFA Meeting @ 7pm Christmas Break Christmas
January: 1 5 7-8 12 17 19 21 25 26 27	New Years Officer Meeting @ Lunch MFE/ALA – Redding National Chapter Award Due to Mr. Xanthus Martin Luther King Day Beef Weigh-In Officer Meeting @ Lunch Superior Region FFA Officer Applications/Nom Com Apps Due – Chico Office North Valley Section Record Book Scoring, Biggs FFA Meeting @ 7pm Tulelake Invitational???
February: 2 3 3 5 8-10 12 14 16 14-18 18 21 21-25	Officer Meeting @ Lunch Superior Region Proficiency Award Scoring, CSU-Chico Farm Superior Region Officer Interviews, CSU-Chico farm Arbuckle Field Day Tulare Farm Show Chico State Parli Pro Invitational Valentine's Day FFA Meeting @ 7pm National FFA Week Celebration Murdock Outreach Visit President's Day Fall Break

March: 1 4 5 8-11 12 15 16 19 23 24 25 30	North Valley Section Leadership Contests – Orland UC Davis Parli Pro UC Davis Field Day – Davis SLE – Sacramento Chico State Field Day Superior Region Parli Pro Contest – Chico Superior Region FFA Meeting/State Degrees/Contests Merced College Field Day Reedley College Field Day Cosumnes River College Field Day Officer Meeting @ Lunch Modesto MJC Field Day 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Recruitement- WIS Exhibitor Meeting @ 5:30pm FFA Meeting @ 7pm 2011/2012 Officer Applications Due
April: 6 13 15 16 16-19 22 24 25-29	Officer Meeting @ Lunch FFA Meeting @ 7pm Parliamentary Procedure Finals – Fresno Fresno State Field Day – Fresno State FFA Leadership Conference – Fresno Deliver Easter Basket Program Items Easter Sunday Spring Break
May: 4 7 8 11 18-22 25 30	FFA Banquet Cal Poly State Finals – San Luis Obispo Mother's Day Officer Meeting @ Lunch Glenn County Fair FFA Meeting- End of Year BBQ Memorial Day
June:	Last Day of School

10

2011-2012 Future Dates October 19-22 Nation National FFA Convention State FFA Conference April 21-24

Last Day of School